Resultatlista Hostracet

Seniorer

Plac Startnr

AW — AU AW~ [N VR N}

AU AW —

Uteslut

38
55

o

39
10
50

o

24

IS

12

w

46

29
17
26
14
19
28

o0

11
4
54
30
20
49
15
51
45
37
25
59
42

=

-

35
56
44

v

43
31
13
23
18
16
36

(=

41
58

Namn

Oscar Sundqvist
Daniel Samuelsson
Tobias Andersson
Oskar Nilsson
Urban Bergstrom

Oskar Nilsson
Joakim Kylén
Hans Reuter

John Oberg
Christian Sandelin
Emil Widstrém

Joakim Kylén
Sebastian Hagby
Mattias Bergstrom
Joel Djurberg
Olof Lundstrom
Morgan Bjerge

Mattias Bergstrom
Dennis Olsson

Fredrik Karlsson

Tobias Karlsson

Felix Andersson Jonasson
Linus GustafSson

Erik Persson

André Brustuen
Emil Hjalmarsson
Alexander Kildén
Anton Eriksson
Erik Hult Andersson
Linus Hjalmarsson
Roger Johansson
Markus Larsson
Patrik Olsson

Erik Satherberg
Anton Eriksson Therus
Mattias Johansson
Alexzander Ljungqvist
Ola Breeck Larsen
Linus Bjork
Joakim Carlsson
Eddy Andersson
Stian Skagsoset
Jonas Svendby
Jonathan Olsson
Henrik Hult

Simon Lovgren
Kiristoffer Olsson
Ingemar Hogberg
Kim Mastad
Fredrik Aronsson
Andreas Olsson
Dennis Lindgren
Andreas Magnusson
Anders Ljungberg
Jens Nilsson
Joakim Dahlberg
Jonas Bergstrom
Sivert Mastad
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MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Sotends MK
Finnskoga MK
Tvérans IF

Finnskoga MK
Arjiings Motorklubb
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Arjéings Motorklubb
Munkfors MC

Arjiings Motorklubb
NMK Aremark

MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

MK Team Treske
MK Team Westom

MK Team Westom
Karlstad MC Bil
Arjéings Motorklubb
Arjiings Motorklubb
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom

Filipstads MC
Arjéings Motorklubb
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Likends MK

MK Team Treske
MK Team Westom
Arjéings Motorklubb
Arjiings Motorklubb
Munkfors MC
Likends MK

MK Team Westom
Dals MK

MK Team Westom
NMK Aremark
Siffle MC

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
NMK Nedre

NMK Aurskog-
MK Team Treske
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
MK Team Treske
MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
SMK Eda

MK Team Westom
Karlstad MC Bil
Finnskoga MK
NMK Aurskog-
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Anmiilare

OPUSBILPROVNING.SE

Team Svanskog

CI’s Alltjénst

Team Varmland Motorsport

Team Svanskog

Magnor Vinduet A/S

Autoexperten Vst
OPUSBILPROVNING.SE

Team Polamna
Autoexperten Vst

Team Svanskog
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